
18
25
2
9

16
23
30
6

13
20
27
3

10
17
24
26
3

10
March 17

All tournaments are on Friday 

November Turkey Shoot- No Scramble

MARYLAND   WINTER   
SCRAMBLES

2016-2017 SCHEDULE - Tenative To Date

November Glenn Dale G.C.

December Bowie G.C.
December U. of Maryland G.C.
December Enterprise    G.C.   
December Chesapeake Hills G.C.
December Cross Creek G.C.

January Hawthorne C.C. (no jeans)
January
January
January

Frebruary
February
February
February
February

March
March

To
ur

na
m

en
t  

G
ui

de
lin

es All tournaments will shotgun at 11:00am 
All players must report to course by 10:30am
The format for each tournament is Captains Choice
Cost per player is $40 payable to the pro during play
Course rules for dress code and cart usage are in effect
Spikeless shoes are Required at almost every course. 
All Pros will bring their own “A” Player to each tournament
Dates are subject to change
All hosting facilities are Required to provide coffee and

doughnuts for the participants prior to the start of the event 



301-262-8141 Enterprise
301-326-4653 Hawthorne

Compass Point 410-255-7764 Marlton 301-856-7566
410-721-2916 Maryland 301-314-4653
301-262-1166 Swan Point 301-259-0042
301-595-8901 Walden 410-721-8268

Bowie 301-249-2040

abvpar@yahoo.com

Chesapeake 301-934-8422

Crofton C.C.
Glenn Dale
Cross Creek

If you would like your name added to the email list send it to :  




	Sheet1

