MARYLAND WINTER SCRAMBLES

2016-2017 SCHEDULE - Tenative To Date

November	18	Glenn Dale G.C.
November	25	Turkey Shoot- No Scramble
December	2	Bowie G.C.
December	9	U. of Maryland G.C.
December	16	Enterprise G.C.
December	23	Chesapeake Hills G.C.
December	30	Cross Creek G.C.
January	6	Hawthorne C.C. (no jeans)
January	13	
January	20	
January	27	
Frebruary	3	
February	10	
February	17	
February	24	
February	26	
March	3	
March	10	
March	17	

Tournament Guidelines

All tournaments are on Friday

All tournaments will shotgun at 11:00am

All players must report to course by 10:30am

The format for each tournament is Captains Choice

Cost per player is \$40 payable to the pro during play

Course rules for dress code and cart usage are in effect

Spikeless shoes are Required at almost every course.

All Pros will bring their own "A" Player to each tournament

Dates are subject to change

All hosting facilities are Required to provide coffee and

doughnuts for the participants prior to the start of the event

Bowie	301-262-8141	Enterprise 301-249-2040
Chesapeake	301-326-4653	Hawthorne 301-934-8422
Compass Point	410-255-7764	Marlton 301-856-7566
Crofton C.C.	410-721-2916	Maryland 301-314-4653
Glenn Dale	301-262-1166	Swan Point 301-259-0042
Cross Creek	301-595-8901	Walden 410-721-8268

If you would like your name added to the email list send it to:

abvpar@yahoo.com